
Rank District Name Section
Clas

s
District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal
Need for 

target

1 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 249 790 7067 8130 8703 93.42 138

2 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 163 580 3345 4105 4409 93.11 84

3 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Clyde Brown III 76 199 1779 2061 2227 92.55 55

4 PA Dist 0008 E 2 Martin Costello 49 345 2098 2499 2715 92.04 80

5 PA Dist 0020 W 2 Charles Steiner 52 212 2104 2375 2585 91.88 81

6 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Christopher Moyer 85 245 2600 2938 3209 91.56 111

7 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Dean  Noechel 98 273 3497 3882 4262 91.08 167

8 PA Dist 0019 C 4 Jamie Lethiecq 391 1016 6716 8142 8946 91.01 357

9 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 58 250 2441 2753 3032 90.80 127

10 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 100 368 2500 2971 3281 90.55 146

11 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Carolyn McCaslin 90 368 3410 3875 4285 90.43 196

12 PA Dist 0012 C 3 Charles Stockage 76 298 2859 3240 3587 90.33 168

13 PA Dist 0014 E 3 Glenn Wolfe 68 431 2672 3176 3520 90.23 168

14 PA Dist 0036 W 2 Jack Cairns 58 430 2408 2901 3229 89.84 167

15 PA Dist 0021 W 2 William Weaver 80 275 2577 2937 3279 89.57 178

16 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 85 471 2531 3091 3451 89.57 187

17 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 67 381 2306 2765 3088 89.54 169

18 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Jay Haggerty 51 353 2297 2704 3033 89.15 177

19 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 84 226 2372 2689 3017 89.13 177

20 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Marc Burlile 28 185 1545 1762 1978 89.08 117

21 PA Dist 0031 W 3 Dorey Stabile 104 357 3108 3580 4049 88.42 267

22 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Eric Luke 142 399 3653 4200 4751 88.40 313

23 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Donald Smith 86 324 3307 3722 4235 87.89 301

24 PA Dist 0033 W 2 Daniel Hart 81 286 2218 2590 2956 87.62 218

25 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 96 409 3262 3779 4319 87.50 324

26 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Daniel Dougherty 13 258 1014 1285 1610 79.81 245

27 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Michael  Tomolonis 39 297 1015 1353 1833 73.81 388

Post 0945 3 899 5620 6522 7578 86.06 677

  DEPT TOTALS 2572 10925 82321 96027 107292 89.50% 5782

Department Commander: Patrick Love *Next Target - March 4 - 95%**

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Robert Turlip

Dept of Pennsylvania 02/13/2026



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 52 212 2104 2375 2585 91.88

PA Dist 0026 W Dean  Noechel 98 273 3497 3882 4262 91.08

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 58 250 2441 2753 3032 90.80

PA Dist 0023 W Carolyn McCaslin 90 368 3410 3875 4285 90.43

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 58 430 2408 2901 3229 89.84

PA Dist 0021 W William Weaver 80 275 2577 2937 3279 89.57

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 84 226 2372 2689 3017 89.13

PA Dist 0031 W Dorey Stabile 104 357 3108 3580 4049 88.42

PA Dist 0029 W Eric Luke 142 399 3653 4200 4751 88.40

PA Dist 0025 W Donald Smith 86 324 3307 3722 4235 87.89

PA Dist 0033 W Daniel Hart 81 286 2218 2590 2956 87.62

933 3400 31095 35,504 39680 89.48%

Western Vice Commander Susan Patchin



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 249 790 7067 8130 8703 93.42

PA Dist 0011 C Clyde Brown III 76 199 1779 2061 2227 92.55

PA Dist 0018 C Christopher Moyer 85 245 2600 2938 3209 91.56

PA Dist 0019 C Jamie Lethiecq 391 1016 6716 8142 8946 91.01

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 100 368 2500 2971 3281 90.55

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 76 298 2859 3240 3587 90.33

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 85 471 2531 3091 3451 89.57

PA Dist 0015 C Jay Haggerty 51 353 2297 2704 3033 89.15

Central Totals 1113 3740 28349 33277 36437 91.33%

Central Vice Commander David Renninger Sr



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 163 580 3345 4105 4409 93.11

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 49 345 2098 2499 2715 92.04

PA Dist 0014 E Glenn Wolfe 68 431 2672 3176 3520 90.23

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 67 381 2306 2765 3088 89.54

PA Dist 0013 E Marc Burlile 28 185 1545 1762 1978 89.08

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 96 409 3262 3779 4319 87.50

PA Dist 0005 E Daniel Dougherty 13 258 1014 1285 1610 79.81

PA Dist 0001 E Michael  Tomolonis 39 297 1015 1353 1833 73.81

Eastern Totals 523 2886 17257 20724 23472 88.29%

Eastern Vice Commander Billy Denny


